

Japan America Society of Southern California's Annual Members Meeting



Meet the Directors, Governors, Honorary Officers, Staff, and fellow Members of the Japan America Society of Southern California. The agenda includes the Financial Report, Programs Report, additional committee reports, a vote to approve the 2015-2016 Board of Directors, as well as those matters that the Board of Directors intends to present for action by the voting members.





To commemorate *Washoku* (Traditional Dietary Cultures of the Japanese) being recognized as one of UNESCO's Intangible Cultural Heritage, a special presentation and sampling of *Washoku* will be offered by **Master Sushi Chef & Sushi Chef Instructor Andy Matsuda** of Sushi Chef Institute during the Members Meeting.

Presentation and sampling is co-hosted by JASSC and the Consulate-General of Japan in Los Angeles.



Venue generously hosted by



The Toyota USA Automobile Museum, which is not normally open to the public, showcases Toyota's most memorable automobiles. These vintage vehicles trace Toyota's amazing impact on America, starting as an unknown company in 1957, to becoming one of today's top-selling automakers.



Wednesday, March 18, 2015 Member's Meeting 6:00pm – 7:00pm Reception 7:00pm – 8:00pm

Toyota Automotive Museum

19600 Van Ness Avenue Torrance, CA 90501 <u>Map & Parking Information</u>

Admission

Annual Members Meeting: FREE Reception: \$25 Members, \$35 Non-Members

RSVP by March 13, 2015

tel (310) 965-9050 ext. 104 fax (310) 965-9010 web www.jas-socal.org

Reservations cancelled less than 48 hours before the reception will be billed to the reserving party.

2015 JASSC Annual Members' Meeting & Members Reception

Annual Members Meeting (Free): Members + Non-members & Guests	
Members Reception: \$25 Members + \$35 Non-members & Guests = '	Total \$
□ Visa □ MC □ AmEx □ DISC / JCB #	Exp
Card Holder Name CVV (Security Code)	
Enclosed is my check payable to "Japan America Society"	
Name(s)	
Company E-mail	
AddressCity	Zip
Phone () Fax ()	

Please mail to: Japan America Society, 1411 W. 190th Street, Suite 380, Gardena, CA 90248